
TUESDAY THURSDAY

4/15
6-8pm

4/22
6-8pm

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

4/29
5-8

4/30
5-8

5/1
5-8

SAVE THE

FREE PREP CLINICS: 
@ MOHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL

DATE(S)

TRYOUTS:
@ MOHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL

QUESTIONS?
 PLEASE REACH OUT TO:

CVSEQUOIAETTES@GMAIL.COM 



MONDAY WEDNESDAY

4/22
6-8 PM

4/24
6-8 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

5/6
5-8

5/7
5-8

5/8
5-8

SAVE THE

FREE PREP CLINICS: 
@ MOHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL

DATES

TRYOUTS:
@ MOHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL

QUESTIONS?
 PLEASE REACH OUT TO:

CVINDIANETTESDANCE@GMAIL.COM 



ATTENTION!
REGISTER FOR OUR FREE

PREP CLINICS:



ATTENTION!
REGISTER FOR OUR FREE

PREP CLINICS:


